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
& Living it up space * 3 bars ** Roomy Master w/Stone Fireplace, Den & Pool Rm * Weight Rm * Sauna & Hot tub * ML# 219081918  $349,900

SWEET SPOT in LAKEPORT on Canal to Rim & Lock to Lake-O * 2Bd/2Ba NI-I-ICE 
HOME * Great Job on Cabinetry * Lighting * Flooring * Screened Rm & Laundry w/
Freezer  $145,000.   MLS 220070897

HALF ACRE * Phenomenal Updates * Welcoming Rustic Entrance ..New kitchen 
Appliances & extra Frig in Family room * Living room . Fireplace . Dining & Kitchen * 
Airy Master w/tiled Shower & Soaking Tub + 2 Guest Rooms & Bath on First Floor * 
UPSTAIRS Guestroom w/Bath & View . Concrete Parking * METAL ROOF IN 2019 * 
WORKSHOP . Well water - Softener in Shed  MLS 220031975   $297,000

3.61 ACRES on the RIM CANAL 
in LAKEPORT with access to LAKE 
OKEECHOBEE *ZONED RV * 1 WATER 
METER * 1300/1400 ft Waterfront * 2018 
SURVEY * Grandfathered in for RV / 
Future Residential Land Use  $227,000 
MLS 220039550

LAKEPORT COMMERCIAL BUILDING 
LOT 100 x 100, DriveThru, City Water and 
Septic * on the corner of HWY 78 & Martin 
Blvd LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION!  
MLS 220032320 $112,000

LAKEPORT * 0.50 AC * HALF MILE TO 
BOAT LANDING & LAKE OKEECHOBEE 
* LIVING ROOM SPACE furnished.* 3Bed/
2Ba * Screened Lanai * GATED & PRIVACY 
FENCE * SHED / BARN / GARAGE & RV will 
stay w/electric hook-up  $129,000  220035642

5 ACRES * 2005 2BD/2BA/1CAR GARAGE * 
1720sqft Living*2931sqft Total * High Ceilings 
* Fireplace and POOL * Barn 1993 * Fenced 
& Cross Fenced * Pond at Entrance * Good 
Shade up front and in Pastures * Great Loca-
tion back off  of main roads East of Okeechobee   
CALL FOR PRICING

UND
ER

CON
TRA

CT

6.7 ACRES • FENCED & CROSS FENCED • ARENA • BARN • Generator • Oaks & Pond •• TWO STORY HOME • 4Bd/2.5Ba/Den on Top Floor • 
Roomy Interior • 3498sqft Total/2128sqft Living • Covered  Porch on Ground level & 2nd Floor Balcony • What more can one Hope for?  $545,000

RED
UCE

D



Garry Smith
863-532-9033

Maggie Thresher
863-447-8574

Gary Joiner
863-634-5424

David Perdomo
863-801-1115

•  COMMERCIAL 10 ACRES land is located on Hwy 441 
North near several neighborhoods. Golf course and Club-
house is across the Hwy.  Located 8.5 miles North of the 
center of town. $189,000. RX-10627314  Call Garry Smith

16 acres on 
Hwy 78 West, 
$229,250. 
RX-10626357 
- Call Garry 
Smith 

101 SW 3rd Avenue, Okeechobee

 
LegacyRealEstateFLLasha Boree, CIPS, Broker

863-697-1712

the heart of downtown Okeechobee. 
Tremendous possibilities with two 

building. 2 story building has a separate 
2/1 apartment. RX-10589633 - Call 
Maggie

In the city limits on State Road 70! 6,000+ 

COMMERCIAL! 
$2,000,000

75-acre horse ranch with 2 custom 
homes and large stables. High and 
dry. Easy commute to the coast. Call 
Lasha to schedule a showing. RX-
10632498. $1,150,500

SEMINOLE COVE - 55+ community 
2/2. Spacious sunroom to enjoy the 
nice landscaping. Features metal roof, 
updated lights, new kitchen cabinets 
and countertops, 2018 AC system, and 
new water heater. Close to the Pool and 
Clubhouse. RX-10648200 Call Gary Joiner

3/2 with metal roof in River Run

Nice home in Bassword, 3/2 $182,500

10 acre home set in native FL woods. Energy-

custom cabinets, closets, doors and 13 ft tall 

Gary or Lasha RX-10611309

$310,000

Beautiful 3/2 in 55+ Community. Large 
lot with screened porch and shed. 
MLS#RX-10651728. Call Garry.

screened in BBQ and boat dock with lift. 
Seawall runs length of property. Central 
air. RX-10535918 Call Garry

Big O RV Resort

gated entrance, and 
planned activities.

with 
patio pavers and shed. 
RX-10636688 - call Garry Smith

Lot 273 
1 BD, 1 BA Renovated

RX-10639557 - call Garry Smith

Lovely park model with large addition, 
carport, and 2 sheds. Home is well 
maintained located on lots 199 & 200. 
RX-10591714 - Call Lasha

 
 1 acre lots $23,900 Call David Perdomo
• 20 Lots in Orange Blossom Ranches 
   8 RX-10671088, and 12 Lots RX-10671105

 

• 3 lots in Okeechobee Park

 with 



Lake Okeechobee Real Estate Magazine December 202010
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